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Gananoque (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Maple Grove Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767

Title

Heilsa 2 Person Infrared Sauna. B
DieCast Cars. A

Die Cast Cars. A

Boxes Of Mixed Wallpaper Borders. A
Mixed Boxes Of Double Rolls Of Wallpaper. A
Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A
Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A
Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A
Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A
Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A
Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A
Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A
Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A
Steel Display Bin And Borders. A
Steel Bins And Wallpaper. A

Storage Cabinet. B

Wallpaper Trays, Remover And More A
Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper Borders. A
Laminate Flooring. C

Wallpaper Borders. A

ThisAnd That. B

Painting Supplies. A

Painting Supplies. A

Painting Supplies. A

Painting Supplies. A

Painting Supplies. A

Media Cabinet Side Table. B

Cds Books Speakers. A

HiFi Stereo. C

StereoHiFi. C

Electronics. B

Home Movie Equipment. B

Flatware And Canteen And Crystal. A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 28 7:00pm ET

Lot

0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777

0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791

Title

Art Print. B

JVC Turntable And Records. B

Record Collection B

Large Collection Of Albums. B

Cans Of Polyurethane. B

Denalt Floor Enamel And Tread Tex. B
Minwax Stain. B

Shur Stik Gelled Wallpaper Remover. B
Master Chef BBQ C

1980 Cadillac Fleetwood Brougham VIN
6B696A 9171195

Dog House And Kennel A
Weber Grill B

Lounger And Tables A
Aquariums And Accessories B
DisplaysC

Hammock Seat B

Dyno Bike A

CCM Bike A

Vintage Bike A

Treadmill C

Bifold Door And Table C
Trimmer And Hedger B
Hedger And Weed Eater B
Commercial Shelving B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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