Gananoque (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Maple Grove Road

Auction Opens: Wed, Sep 20 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 28 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0735	Heilsa 2 Person Infrared Sauna. B	0768	Art Print. B
0736	Die Cast Cars. A	0769	JVC Turntable And Records. B
0737	Die Cast Cars. A	0770	Record Collection B
0738	Boxes Of Mixed Wallpaper Borders. A	0771	Large Collection Of Albums. B
0739	Mixed Boxes Of Double Rolls Of Wallpaper. A	0772	Cans Of Polyurethane. B
0740	Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A	0773	Denalt Floor Enamel And Tread Tex. B
0741	Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A	0774	Minwax Stain. B
0742	Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A	0775	Shur Stik Gelled Wallpaper Remover. B
0743	Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A	0776	Master Chef BBQ C
0744	Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A	0777	
0745	Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A	0==0	6B696A9171195
0746	Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A		Dog House And Kennel A
0747	Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper. A		Weber Grill B
0748	Steel Display Bin And Borders. A		Lounger And Tables A
0749	Steel Bins And Wallpaper. A	0781	•
0750	Storage Cabinet. B		Displays C
0751	Wallpaper Trays, Remover And More A	0783	
0752	Steel Display Bins And Wallpaper Borders. A	0784	•
0753	Laminate Flooring. C		CCM Bike A
0754	Wallpaper Borders. A	0786	C
0755	This And That. B	0787	Treadmill C
0756	Painting Supplies. A	0788	Bifold Door And Table C
0757	Painting Supplies. A	0789	Trimmer And Hedger B
0758	Painting Supplies. A	0790	0
0759	Painting Supplies. A	0791	Commercial Shelving B
0760	Painting Supplies. A		
0761	Media Cabinet Side Table. B		
0762	Cds Books Speakers. A		
0763	HiFi Stereo. C		
0764	Stereo HiFi. C		
0765	Electronics. B		
0766	Home Movie Equipment. B		

0767 Flatware And Canteen And Crystal. A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com